Evaluates: MAX25210MAX25210 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX25210 ultra-low quiescent current, high-voltage
linear regulator family is ideal for use in automotive and
battery-operated systems. The device operates from a
3.5V to 36V input voltage, delivers up to 300mA of load
current, and consumes only 10μA of typical quiescent cur-
rent at no load. The device consumes only 1.6μA current

PART TYPE
MAX25210EVKIT# EVKIT
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX25210MAX25210 Evaluation Kit
MAX25210 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY REF DES MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 2 C1, C13 20-0033U-FA21 EEH-ZC1H330XP PANASONIC 33UF CAP; SMT (CASE_D8); 33UF; 20%;
50V; ALUMINUM-ELECTROLYTIC
2 3 C3, C4, C14 20-0001U-04
GRM21BR71H105KA12;
CL21B105KBFNNN;
C2012X7R1H105K085AC;
UMK212B7105KG;
CGA4J3X7R1H105K125AB
MURATA;SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS;TDK;TAIY
1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0805);
CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+125 DEGC; TC=X7R
3 3 C5, C7, C15 20-1000P-B68 C0402C0G250-102KNP VENKEL LTD. 1000PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 1000PF; 25V; TOL=10%; MODEL=C0G;
TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=+; NOT
RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGN USE - 20-1000p-E7
4 3 C6, C9, C16 20-002U2-CA95
08053C225KAT2A;
TMK212B7225KG;
GRM21BR71E225KA73;
GRT21BR71E225KE13
AVX;TAIYO YUDEN;MURATA;
MURATA
2.2UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0805);
CERAMIC CHIP; 2.2UF; 25V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+125 DEGC; TC=X7R
5 3 C8, C10, C17 20-0010U-A4 GRM31CR71E106KA12;
CL31B106KAHNNN
MURATA;SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS 10UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (1206);
CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 25V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+125 DEGC; TC=X7R
6 3 C11, C12, C18 20-0100P-26 C0402C101K5GAC;
C1005C0G1H101K050BA
KEMET;TDK 100PF
CAPACITOR; SMT; 0402;
CERAMIC;  100pF; 50V; 10%; C0G; -55degC to +